70746

70747
70748
70749
70750

70751 -

70752
. 70753
70754
70755
70757

16
17

12
13

'J.0.0sborn

‘M. CoHala Haw.Go,

W S

AR Y
R --‘j_ RS

- BN

J.S.Thomspon

"Lon R.Stansberry

CW.E1lmore
Ed Smittle
Ed Smittle

Juror '

. Tulsa Gen.Hosp.l Services.
Whiteside & Whitesicde Rental
Ed Smittle ) Maint.
C.M.Fagan & Co. Supplies
C.E.Dotson ‘ , Maint
Public Service Co.of Okla. Services .
Okla,.Nat.Gas.Co. - Gas.at Garage
SeR.White Supplies
- W.W.Fox Paving
Alma Ransom ‘ Teachinv
TOWNSHIP : LLAIMD.
Bixby Twp.
Dan P.White Construction work
JeBeJOnes Dragging
T ‘ " Boles Twp. s
‘A.C.Bancroft ‘ Repairs Bridge
A.C.Hayes Payroll -
| Dawson TWp ‘
Lon R. Stansberry ' Repairs
"CsWeCavvett Dragging
E.E.Lowry Roadwork
H.C.Wood ~ Roadwork
» Glern Ppol Twy.
W.T.Moore Roadowrk
W.T.Moore Roadwork
Je.W.Moore Rosdwork
Harry Evans Roadwork
W.H.Moon Roagwmrk
" WeMsMarshall Roadwork
Arthur Sutton Roadwork
. Jenks Twp,
A.C, Bancroft 1921 22 Est. Roadwork '
J.E.Cuo " Roadwork’
Rosadwork

Lynn Lane Twp.

Supplies
Roadwork
Roadwork -
Payroll

Redfork Twp.

Lon R.Stansberry

- Lon R.Stansberry

Hutshicon Lbr.Co,.

Lon R.Stansberry
Hutchison Lbr.Co.

Uotion was made by F.NLWooden;

Wekiwa Twp.

Suppliss
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Supplies
Lumber

2.00

3756400, -

67,50
16,80
17,50

3.60
1.26
58,35 .

23811.97

85.00

187,00

17.50

88.70
156.50

17.10
40,00
" 184,00°
40,00

- 8.75. .
8,75
10,00 .
25,00 -
- 10.62
8.75

630,90

1139.36,

10.00
12,50

125.60 -
70.50

. 483.50

223,00

- 95.50 ..
35.00
24,65 |
 25.35

52.50

seconded by Ira Short, thet the County Ing-

inser be 1nstruoted to open the nect*on line road between bection 35, Tw;. 20, Rng.1l3

and oection 2, Twp. 19, Rng. ls,Tulsa COunty.“

affirmative the motion wags deolared carried.lm

All members present voting in the

Motion was made by F. M.Wooden. seconded by Ira Short that the fodlowing

persons be granted an allowance in the amounts set opposite the name.

Sarah Steele ¢/o Dad Hurvey $15,00
G.R.Franklin, | 15. 00
Urs.Nancy Wallace an increase of $5.00 10. 00

Alsuma, Okla.
Skiatook,Okla.
Skiatook.Okla. -

All members present voting. “AYE" ;the‘nmtlon.was'declared carried.

Motion was made by ¥ .M.Wooden, seconded by Ira bhort that Mr.Paul Arbon

be notified to appear before the Board of County Comm1531oners at their next regular

-~ moeeting in connsction with an Affidavit of Erroneoys Assessment.

was had: F.M.Wooden, Yes, Ira Short, Yes.

REPORT NO. 20.

Geo.E.Gilmore, absent.

The following vote

w P
&,

fad




