1.25	The state of the s		** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***
70746	J.O.Osborn	Juror	2.00
70747	Tulsa Gen. Hosp.	Services	
70748			375.00
	Whiteside & Whiteside	Rental	160.00
70749	Ed Smittle	Maint.	67.50
70750	C.M. Fagan & Co.	Supplies	16.80
70751	C.E. Dotson	Maint	17.50
70752	Public Service Co. of Okla.	Services	3.60
70753	Okla. Nat. Gas. Co.		
		Gas at Garage	1.26
70754	S. R. White	Supplies	58.35
70755	W.W.Fox	Paving	23811.97
70757	Alma Ransom	Teaching	85.00
	and the second of the second o	The second secon	
	TOWNSHIP	CLAIMS.	•
	Bixby Twp.		
	DIEDA IMP.	and the second s	
7.0	The sea Till Hills I de a		5.0W 0.0
16	Dan F. White	Construction work	187.00
17	J.B. Jones	Dragging	17.50
	Boles Twp.	with the second graft of	
•			
12	A.C. Bancroft	Repairs Bridge	88.70
13	A. C. Hayes	Payroll	156.50
	A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF		100.00
	Dawson Tw		•
	Dawson Twi	υ•	
26	Lon R. Stansberry	Repairs	17.10
27 ·	C.W.Cavvett	Dragging	40.00
28	E.E.Lowry	Roadwork	184.00
29	H.C.Wood	Roadwork	40.00
	Glenn Ppo	I Mura	
• '	gramı Tho.	r Twhe	
4 65	W M Maria	Do a 3 america	0 85
45	W. T. Moore	Roadowrk	8.75
46	W. T. Moore	Roadwork	8.75
47	J.W.Moore	Roadwork	10.00
48	Harry Evans	Roadwork	25.00
49	W.H.Moon	Roa dwork	10.62
50	W.M.Marshall	Roadwork '	8.75
51	Arthur Sutton	Roadwork	630.90
91	Arthur Button	TOR GWOLK	050.50
	Jenks Twp.		
109	A.C. Bancroft 1921-22 Est.	Roadwork	1139.36
23	J.E.Cue	Roadwork	10.00
24	J.S. Thomspon	Roadwork	12.50
	Lynn Lane	Thurs.	
	nym name	TAD.	
4.0	*T D 041	C	305 60
42	Lon R. Stansberry	Supplies	125.60
43	C.W.Elmore	Roadwork	70.50
44	Ed Smittle	Roadwork	483.50
45	Ed Smittle	Payroll	223.00
	Redfork	Γwρ•	•
,			
10	Ton P. Stanshamm	Supplies	95.50
19	Lon R. Stansberry		
20	Lon R. Stansberry	Supplies	35.00
21	Hutshicon Lbr.Co.	Suppli es	24.65
22	M.C.Hale Hdw.Co.	Supplies	25.35
~~		\mathcal{L}_{i} and \mathcal{L}_{i} and \mathcal{L}_{i}	· ·
~~	`		
~~	Wekiwa Twr) •	
	Wekiwa Twr	5.	
			52.50
18	Lon R. Stansberry	Supplies	52 . 50
			52.50 84.79

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, seconded by Ira Short, that the County Engineer be instructed to open the Section line road between Section 35, Twp. 20, Rng. 13 and Section 2, Twp. 19, Rng. 13, Tulsa County. All members present votang in the affirmative the motion was declared carried.

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, seconded by Ira Short that the following persons be granted an allowance in the amounts set opposite the name.

Sarah Steele c/o Dad Hurvey	\$15.00	Alsuma, Okla.
G.R.Franklin,	15.00	Skiatook, Okla.
Mrs. Nancy Wallace an increase of	\$5.00 10.00	Skiatook.Okla.

All members present voting "AYE", the motion was declared carried.

Motion was made by F.M.Wooden, seconded by Ira Short, that Mr.Paul Arbon be notified to appear before the Board of County Commissioners at their next regular meeting in connection with an Affidavit of Erroneous Assessment. The following vote was had: F.M.Wooden, Yes, Ira Short, Yes. Geo.E.Gilmore, absent.

REPORT NO. 20.